
COM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E 30.33
PEACOCK RD, S 801.71 FT TO POB, 
TO N R/W ALFRED MARKHAM RD, E AL

MAY ANGIE JEWEL CREEL
1525 SE ALFRED MARKHAM RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09031-010
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02

35417.00 1.00/
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0
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0

116,890

1502/27 9/20/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREEL STEVEN ALLEN

MAY ANGIE JEWEL CRE

1502/25 9/20/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREEL DAVID WAYNE

MAY ANGIE JEWEL CRE
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33253 M H 325 08/06/2015

HX Base Yr

1499 SE ALFRED MARKHAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,140 101.6100 95.51 108,881 2015 2015 0 0
AP
15 21.00 64.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 69,684

1,140 1,140 69,684

BAS= W76 S15 E76 N15$.

BAS

76

15

76

15

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 10 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 250

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 550

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 35,140


